

Misc Appeal -03/2018

07/14.01.2019

Regular P.O.is on leave.

To day is fixed for SR/AD and appearance & L.C.R.

Appellant files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

No SR/AD is received.

L.C.R. already been received earlier.

It appears that requisites not yet files by the Appellant.

Fix 05.04.2019 for for SR/AD and appearance.

Requisites at once.

District Judge,in-ch.

Uttar Dinajpur.