

09/
01-7-19.

To deny is fixed for SR/AD/ADP.
All other files a Peti. and Pray
for time for steps on the ground
stated there in.
Considered. Prayers done
dt 12/9/19 for SR/AD/ADP
Requirements at once

DISTRICT JUDGE
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj