

10
19/9/19

Misc A. 03/18

for is an duty leave,
to duty is fixed for SA/AD/AM.
Applicant this has been through to AM.
No SA/AD are signed.
fix 08/1/20 for SA/AD/AM.
Regard's at once.

DISTRICT JUDGE
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj
mdu