

11
08/01/2020

to day - is fixed by SP/AD/ABR

No steps taken by the Applicant.

As per resolution of 07.1.2020 of Local Bar,

Raiganj and requests made from any
adverse order due to Bharat Bandh

the case - is adjourned.

fix 04.4.2020 by SP/AD/ABR

Requests at once.

DISTRICT JUDGE
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj