

Misc Appeal-03/2018

14/07-10-2020

None present.

Local Bar taken resolution dated 07-10-2020 due to

sudden demise of Ld. Advocate, Ashok Baksi, member of Bar Council.

Hence, the case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix 09-02-2021 for SR/AD/Appearance.

Requisites at once.

District Judge,
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj.