

Misc-Appeal-03-2018
CNR-WBUD01-000500-2018

15/09-02-2021

Today is fixed for SR/AD/Appearance.

Appellant take no steps.

No SR/AD is received.

To 30-04-2021 for SR/AD/Appearance.

Requissite at once .

District Judge,(**WB01053**)
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj