

**Misc Appeal-03-2018**

**CNR-WBUD01-000500-2018**

**Present: Sri Subhasis Ghosh (WB00579) District Judge,U/D at Raiganj.**

**21/23-08-2022**

Today is fixed for SR/AD/Appearance.

Parties take no steps

A resolution dt 23. 8.22 submitted by the lalcal Bar Raiganj prayin for not to passy any adverse order.

To 30-11-2022 for SR/AD/Appearance.

Requisites at once.

District Judge  
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj